No CASE OWNE	R: C	cc 4, AG 180	14577, D	fa3 y IDAC	
Surveyor.	ART	ASSIGN DOI: %/1/h	MENT	ite / Time :	818/2018
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTF		Re	gistered in Menmen:	11/8/2018
	V11-011	20			
Insured Vehicle N	1/ 150	-5	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	The Now Pr	ή	Policy No.	nest	946
Insured Tel No.	HP:	d 84208 of	Make / Model :	nitroen	
Excess Sec II :SS		A: 2/8/2018	Place of Accident	TPE CSUE	1
Is driver the owner		are of Accident :	race of Accident	110 0300	
If NO, Driver Na	O	the six separations:		^	
- Driver Tel		(V/L: 10s / No)		€S/NO ; TP GIA REI	
		(V/L 108 / NO.)	Insured Liability:	% Final 7	Yes / No
SJK 6233	' □ →	>			
INSRS: KAMV WSP: KAMV Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel. Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	W: Te Lis	SRS: SP: I: shirity: MKS:
Date/Time					
15/4	1766726 CLIPE	(200 SUN Plyles	1 V U F 1 - 2 - 1 3 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	AGE	DATE/PIC
Off	CHANGLE X	1.000		n-Reporting ltr (1st): n-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
Oc.	Separate V		No	n-Reporting ltr (Final)	
(115)20	TIKIN OI Who teckne . II	resid item tom	Hy in mediate Or	tification by (if non-pickup)	
	Could by Time Will Co		(- 1 2 - 0 At	per call litr to OE 3 1 1/2	1118 2718
10151700		Firmed Melblest Station	De De	cumentation Check List:	
		Her live of agreed		tification ltr (if non-pickup)	
19 cots		ethe to Cl.		ther call for to Of: thorisation To Act:	
	pass the to finalize		Re Re	lease Voucher	7
03 09 18	January 43 3	3,006/:+-	5 date 1	al Repair Bill:	
	7 12		Cit	r Rental Invalce:	
	pending top 9			wing Invoice	
	DE/	CEIVED 0 4 UC	T 2018 M	A / GIA :	V .
	KEL	- IVED 1 TOO	PI		
				andate/Reject Instruction:	
			LC		J
RELIMINARY ADVICE	After leave plate I		In.	yment Breakdown Form:	
	Posts Times				
KELLINIAKI KUVICE		Sent By:	Po	st-Repair Photos:	
	Date/Time:	UK	Pe - Ot	st-Repair Photos: hera	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time:		Pe - Ot	st-Repair Photos:	Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11/1/16/16 Cont	Confirm with:	Po Or Co	st-Repair Photos: hera onfirm by:	Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: SS 3,000 kg (5 d) Date/Time: N N N Cont. N UU (Agreed / Asse	Confirm with:	Po Or Co %	st-Repair Photos: hera onfirm by: Email	Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (\$\sqrt{(\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	Date/Time: SS 3,000.00 (5 d) Date/Time: 11/11/10/9 Cont % 100 (Agreed / Asse SS 3,210.00	Confirm with: lays) Reduction: 20 firm with essed) BOLA S/N No.: 21	Po Or Co %	st-Repair Photos: hers onfirm by: Email Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: ((((())) Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: SS 3,000 80 (5 d) Date/Time: 11/11/10/19 Cont % 100 (Agreed / Asse SS 3,210 90 SS (d)	Confirm with: hiys) Reduction: 20 firm with	Po Or Co %	st-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by: Email NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability. Repair Cost: (U(G)) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: SS 3,000.00 (5 0 Date/Time: 11/11/12 Com % 100 (Agreed / Asse SS 3,210.00 SS - (0 SS 410.00 (S 6/400 x 7 0 SS - (S x	Confirm with: lays) Reduction: 20 firm with assed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 fays)	Po Or Co %	st-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by: Email NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost. FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability. Repair Cost. (\$\sqrt{U(A)}\$) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): LOS only LOU only	Date/Time:	Confirm with: lays) Reduction: 20 firm with assed) BOLA S/N No. : 11 fays) days) days)	Po Ot C	st-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by: Email NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (\$\sqrt{(M)}\$) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	Date/Time: SS 3,000 00 (5 d)	Confirm with: lays) Reduction: 20 firm with assed) BOLA S/N No. : 1[fays) days) days)	Po Or C	st-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by: Email NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Fact to	0 1 8 (ex
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (((((((((((((((((((Date/Time: SS 3,000 00 (5 6 Date/Time: 11/11/10/13 Com W 100 (Agreed / Asse SS 3,210 00 SS — (Confirm with: Inys) Reduction: 20 firm with Inys) BOLA S/N No.: 21 Inys) Inys) Inys) Inys) Inys) Inys) Inys) Inys)	Po Or C % En If	St-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by: Email Call NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Fract to	O \ 8
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: ((((())) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: SS 3,000 00 (5 d) Date/Time: 11/11/10/8 Cont W 100 (Agreed / Asse SS 3,210 00 SS (d) S	Confirm with: lays) Reduction: 20 firm with assed) BOLA S/N No. : 1[fays) days) days)	Po Ot C C S If If I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	St-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by Email Call NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Facet to	O \ 8
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: ((((())) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement Legal Cost Fotal:	Date/Time: SS 3,000.00 (5 6 Date/Time: 11/11/10/8 Com % 100 (Agreed / Asse SS 3,210.00 SS - (Confirm with: lays) Reduction: 20 firm with ssed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 favs) days) days) LOI Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent bal Sum SS:	Po Ot C C S If If I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	St-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by: Email Call NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Fract to Claim status: Normal/Rej Repeat Format.	Cov
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (\$\sqrt{(\pi)}\$ (\$\sqrt{\pi})\$ Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement Legal Cost Fotal: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: SS 3,000 No (5 de	Confirm with: lays) Reduction: 20 firm with assed) BOLA S/N No.: 1[fays) days) days) LOI [Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent bal Sum SS: firm with:	Po Ot	St-Repair Photos: hers enfirm by: Email Call NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Fract to Claim status: Normal/Rej Repeat Format.	Cov
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (\$\sqrt{1}(\omega)\$) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: SS 3,000.00 (5 6 Date/Time: 11/11/10/8 Com % 100 (Agreed / Asse SS 3,210.00 SS - (Confirm with: Inys) Reduction: 20 firm with Inys) BOLA S/N No.: 21 Inys) I	Po Ot	St-Repair Photos: hers onfirm by: Email NO or B 28, Ass. Lis: Front le Claim status: Normal/Rej Repeat Format: # 1 Survey fee: \$	Cov

ASSESSMENT

THE THE	SJK 6232C 2008 Oct.
Estanbottoct	Transfer (Alexander Bury Claus Loury Charle Chine Boyer)
OD CHEEVELLE RESTOR BESTERVEINA CHARLES	Tritock F Yand Forms
	Subaru Impreza 1498
of West-Argus and Co.	colon 814 AN Immediation (1975)
	ractioning 186495 Tatalic humoticarium
	EL150400891
Pointy He-	JF1GH3K 358G017409
Chice No.	tour tourf (G) // mir/Poor/Burnt
Land branch Looses	Steering Incom Lamined / Leaked / Dunit is
(Climp's Decord)	Indies Indies / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Moles of Skib.	Mode: NII Silon / STD A/Ritm or
	1410 1820 F: 205 55 716
(Policy Contillon)	R:
Hamail: The veh had commenced its 14/5 0/6	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS (LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YORO III Tridyestas
Ball of Sexhel Value	Etotid Hook
IDAC Accident Report Consistent7 : Yes or No	HATEL ST THE FARE ST THEFT
GIA 7 PH. Seen. Consistent? : Yes or No.	titust \$ mm until \$' mm
End Hepowers 5 days Res.: Yes or No.	DOY 05/08/2018 DOT 08/08/2018
Denition 20 to 3 Val. Yes or No.	The very Held in Germanick Page usi
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Down of Democras Fit / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Routing on
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date / Time Action / Branuction	The UIC I Clinasis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision.
AIG. SLB 2442 3 MV 9.5K LTA 6.1K Venue HL 3K IK ?N OS/09/18 June 7/5 3,000	belence 2 mtms. We spin. nontra 7 lvs body + 5 days of new
+ 1 descripe (Inspector	
+ 1 weekind	4151 \$3,000.00 (Kech 47,110.72 / 70%
	451 \$3,000.00 (kech \$7,110.72 / 70%)
John	
Preli, Report	Days Of Repair: Recurvey No. of Trip: Large For
Prof. Report Final Report Add F	Days Of Repair: Recurvey No. of Trip: Large Fee
Prof. Report Final Report	Days Of Repair: Recurvey No. of Trip: Days Of Repair: Compared to the pair of the pair



AIG Aisa Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475

E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC: 201015366H

68442474

3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Vehicle number	SJK6232G
Make / Model	SUBARU/IMPREZA 1.5
Chassis number	JF1GH3K58G017409
Accident date	02 August 2018
Reference	1808-07

		Reference	1808-07
Qty	Particulars		Unit Price - SGD
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEM	2	
1	REAR BUMPER broken		654.00 -
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET Had		18.90 ★
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER HIM		16.00 ×
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET He		58.00 ×
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 0 > bonce	m/3 80.	18.00 36.00 1
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT HA	(),	332.00 ⊀
1	REAR RH BUMPER REFLECTOR \$		34.00 ⊀
1	END PANEL 13 ML		543.00 -
1	END PAENL TOP GARNISH 900		164.00 ★
1	TAILGATE Dent		1121.00 -
2	TAILGATE HINGE		56.00 ⊀
2	TAILGATE ABOSRBER SVL		310.00 ×
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM ALC		65.00 -
1	TAILGATE LAMP RH broken		421.00 -
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP		164.00 -
1	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING HAR		120.00 —
1	TAILGATE LOCK 74		200.00 ⊀
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD		412.00 Y
1	REAR RH FENDER BLL	Parameter control	1176.00 -
. T.	REAR RH FENDER AIR GRILLE	4326.00	44.00
1	REAR RH FENDER INNER TRIM SVI		256.00 ×
	NEAR KITTERDER TRIMES TRIMES SV	3460.80	6200.90
		Less 20 %	1240.18
		Subtotal	4960.72
		Subtotat	4900.72
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL N	ETT ITEMS	
		Balance B/F	4960.72
SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP Her		50,00 301-
	REAR FENDER INNER TRM CLIP 500		40.00 ×
	REAR REVERSE SENSOR AIG		300.00 ×
	JOINT SEALANT NUC	110 -	150.00 401
	WINDSCREEN SEALANT Here	1	150.00 401
1	RIM ry		600.00 ×
1.4.	Υ	Subtotal	1290.00
		Balance C/F	6250.72
	LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CH.		
		Balance B/F	6250.72
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTE	м	60.00 30 -

	Grand total	10110.72
	Subtotal	3860.00
10	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	100:00 40/
9	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1400.00 8001-
8	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1500.00 8001-
7	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW	200.00 601-
6	CHECK REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	150:00 HA
4	REMOVEA AND STRIAGHTEN REAR EXHAUST	100.00 601-
3	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	200.00 801-
2	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	150.00 HH



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

claims@teamworkgarage.com

Sent:

Tuesday, 11 September 2018 12:34 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: offer: Our Ref:

CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3; Your Ref:

1808-07-Vivi

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We refer to your offer stated below, it is acceptable. Please let us have your most favorable offer soonest.

Thank you and have a nice day.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, September 7, 2018 4:26 PM

To: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Subject: offer; Our Ref: CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3; Your Ref: 1808-07-Vivi

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3

Your Ref:

1808-07-Vivi

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 2442S AND SJK 6232G ON 02.08.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 3rd September 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement as below:

	S\$ 3,637.45
3. LTA search fee	S\$ 7.45
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 7 days)	S\$ 420.00
Cost of Repair (w/GST)	S\$ 3,210.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

claims@teamworkgarage.com

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 September 2018 3:30 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: offer; Our Ref.

CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3; Your Ref:

1808-07-Vivi

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear sir,

We refer to the email below , there was a mistake in saying that letting us have your offer. Hence , please let us have the DV soonest so that we can close the case soonest.

Thank you and have a nice day

From: claims@teamworkgarage.com [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]

Sent: Tuesday, September 11, 2018 12:34 PM To: 'Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: offer; Our Ref: CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3; Your Ref: 1808-07-Vivi

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We refer to your offer stated below, it is acceptable. Please let us have your most favorable offer soonest.

Thank you and have a nice day.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, September 7, 2018 4:26 PM

To: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Subject: offer; Our Ref: CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3; Your Ref: 1808-07-Vivi

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3

Your Ref:

1808-07-Vivi

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 2442S AND SJK 6232G ON 02.08.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 3rd September 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement as below:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 7 September 2018 4:26 PM

To:

'claims@teamworkgarage.com'

Subject:

offer: Our Ref:

CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3; Your Ref:

1808-07-Vivi

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC3/AIG18014577/Dfb3

Your Ref:

1808-07-Vivi

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 2442S AND SJK 6232G ON 02.08.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 3rd September 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	S\$ 3,210.00	
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 7 days)	5\$ 420.00	
3. LTA search fee	5\$ 7.45	
	S\$ 3,637.45	

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.



Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Singapore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474 Email: claims@teamworkgarage.com

GST Register No: 201015366H

03rd Sept 2018

Our reference: 1808-07-Vivi Your reference: SJK6232G

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

BY HAND

78 Shenton Way

#08-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant : HO QI XIAN

Address

: BLK 142 YISHUN RING ROAD # 04-40 S (760142)

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 02 AUGUST 2018 along SLIP ROAD OF TAMPINES AVE 10 TO TPE involving our client's vehicle registration number SJK6232G and vehicle registrations number SLB2442S driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair \$3,210.00

Loss of Use (\$ 120.00 x 10 days) \$1,200.00

LTA search fee \$ 7.45

Total \$ 4, 417,45 A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

- a) Our client's Accident Report;
- b) COE/PARF Certificates:
- c) Certificate Of Insurance;
- d) Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License;
- e) LTA search slip
- f) Letter Of Authorisation;
- g) Profoma Invoice;

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to personal injuries.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully,

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

Encl.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	8502J	
Vehicle No.:	SJK6232G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	03 Aug 2018	
Vehicle Make:	SUBARU	
Vehicle Model:	IMPREZA 5D 1.5R AWD AT	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	EL15D400891	
Chassis No.:	JF1GH3KS58G017409	
Maximum Power Output:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$13,793.00	
Original Registration Date:	29 Oct 2008	
First Registration Date:	29 Oct 2008	
Transfer Count:	4.	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,761.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Oct 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$5,880.00	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Oct 2018	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$760.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$329.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$6,209.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Aug 2018

OK



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2017-00007698 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SJK6232G

Your name (As the policyholder): Ho Qi Xian

Coverage start date: 03/11/2017

Coverage end date: 02/11/2018

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: Maybank

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 05/10/2017

Shrie

Abhishek Bhatia Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

TELIAITNECURA

Please immediately inform us at +55-5820-8588 or email us at :ontact sp@foot.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed. Insured Identity Card Pg. 1

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8908502J





Name

HO QI. XIAN

何 啟 y

CHINESE

ritid to esso

89

13-03-1989 Country of birth

SINGAPORE



\$ 2993660 RIXION. HO @ outlook. com (Owner)

3987034





NRIC No. \$8908502J

Date of issue 21-12-2006

Address

APT BLK 142 YISHUN RING ROAD #04-40 SINGAPORE 760142 Driver's Identity Card Pg. 1

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE







Name

CHUA KOON MING

CHINESE Date of birth

Sex

28-03-1989

Country of birth

SINGAPORE

3510332



NRIC No. S8911477B



Date of issue 12-04-2004

Address

APT BLK 330 BUKIT BATOK STREET 33 #16-115 SINGAPORE 650330

Driver's Driving License Pg. 1

Licence Number: S 8 9 1 1 4 7 7 B Name CHUA KOON MING Birth Date: 28 Mar 1989 Issue Date: 08 Jan 2008

96893885

KUCHUA @LIVE. COM

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 08 Jan 2008 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A





TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474 E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com GST registered number: 201015366H

PROFOMA INVOICE - PI-1431

HO QI XIAN

C/O 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408934

Date

:

3-Sep-18

Vehicle number

SJK6232G

Make Model Accident date SUBARU IMPREZA

Reference number

2-Aug-18 1808-07

Description		Amount SGD\$
Inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray painting		
Lump sum repair	:	3000.00
7% GST	:	210.00
Grand total	:	3210.00
Singdollars:		
THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND TEN DOLLAR		





Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Singapore 408934

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474 Email: teamworkgarage@gmail.com

GST Register No: 201015366H

03rd Oct 2018

Our Ref. No.: 1808-07

Your Ref: CC3/AIG18014577/DFB3

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ltd

BY HAND

78 Shenton Way

08-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK6232G / SLB2442S ON 02.08.2018

Refer to the above mentioned matter.

Hereby, we enclosed the signed Discharge Voucher and the Tax Invoice for your kind attention.

Kindly let us have your settlement of \$\$ 3, 637.45 in favor of TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD as soon as possible.

Thank you for your kind co-operation.

Your faithfully,

TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

Vivi



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18014577/fa3 Your Veh: SJK 6232G

16th August 2018

YE ZHIBIN

Block 335B Anchorvale Crescent, #15-88, Singapore 542335.

Dear Sir.

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 6232G AND SLB 2442S ALONG SLIP ROAD OF TAMPINES AVENUE 10 ON 02.08.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the video footage and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poli Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

То	AIG AST	a Pacific	Insurance Ple (Thin	party incurance &	Workshop)
Claimant	HO QT XI	APD .			
Dear Sira,				100	0.5
1/Wa, 40	QI XIAN		_ owner of vehicle no	SJE 623	B CI .
hereby author	rize my/our repairer,	TEAMWORK	GALAGE PT	E Ltd	
not as my/our	agent and proceed on b	ehalf for me/us witi ur vehicle no.	respect to my/our clai SJK 62326	im for repair coststhat was dam	nge pumuant
CLip	the BO RD OF TAMPIN	cident IBS AVE 10	which o	occurred	at/along
immoleting with	ole nos_ SUB 2	. 2544			
authorized and	WORK 6 ARAGE assigned to collect the assigned to collect the	said compensation	monies. ahop may reach on n	ny/our behalf is o	n a without
prejudice and v concerned.	vilhout admission of li	ability basis insofaz	as the driver/owner/	insurers of the off	er vehicle/s
of the personal is	ge that the Discharge \ ujuries claim(s) involve uld not be used as an losses claim arising of	ed and/or uninsured evidence to prejudi	d losses claim in a late ce to any personal inji	r date. Further the	e settlement
hank you.					
ated this 03	day of 08		(month) 20 <u>18</u> (v	enr)	
т,	***	a	7		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
guature of owne	r vehicle (claimant)	410 6	XIAN		
me of owner of	vehicle (daimant)	170 (3)	L. CALLS		ALCOHOLOGIC CO. (1971)
and or o living the	ventere (minimum)	5390850	γ T		

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>SS3,210.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>SS420.00</u> (Loss of Use/Rental), <u>SS7.45</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>SJK 6232G</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>02/08/2018</u> (date) along <u>slip road of Tampines Avenue 10</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLB 2442S</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>08/08/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>Ho Qi Xian</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJK 6232G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJK 6232G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 (year)
ABT (LKK)	TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD No. 53 LIO STUD 1, 201-24 Paye Vollindustrial Park Sin Micro 2475 Pax: 5544 B474
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

BLK 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-23/24 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

(TEL) (65) 6844 2475

(FAX) (65) 6844 2474

(E-MAIL)

claims@teamworkgarage.com

UEN No.

201015366H

GST Reg No: 201015366H

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 SINGAPORE 079120

Tax Invoice

Invoice number:

TI-6061

Date:

27/09/2018

Terms:

C.O.D.

Vehicle number :

SJK6232G

Make / Model :

SUBARU IMPREZA

Description		Amount (S\$)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIK6232G / SLB2442S ALONG SLIP ROAD OF TAMPINES AVE 10 TO TPE		
NCLUSIVE OF SUPPLYING PARTS, LABOUR, PANEL BEATING AND SPRAY PAINTING		
LUMP SUM BILLING		\$3,000.00
SINGDOLLARS: THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND TEN ONLY		
Thank you for your business and have a nice day (
Thank you for your business and have a nice day I Reference: 1808-07	Subtotal	\$3,000.00
	Subtotal Add: GST 7%	\$3,000.00 \$210.00
Reference: 1808-07		
Reference: 1808-07 * Cheque payment should be issued in favour to TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD	Add: GST 7%	\$210.00



TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

03 Aug 2018 / 16:33:55

Receipt Date/Time: 03 Aug 2018 / 16:33:55

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180803-001679

Previous Receipt No :

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
esu	it of Insurance Enquiry - SLB2442S				
As at	02 Aug 2018/22:00:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLB2442S				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180803163317564765				
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx0257	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
_		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main:	07 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		08 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,000.00 Edit Estimates	4	8,000.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference	Claim t	etails	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]		
Insured:	YE ZHIBI	N, ID: 57462598	SC .						
Main Claimant:	HO QI XI	HO QI XIAN, ID: S89085023							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJK623	2G		Date	of Loss:	02/08/2018 22:00 - :59 [117 Months and 4 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr			(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 565	6819329SG		Policy Note	/Cover No.:				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLB2442	s			Policy No. (Claimant): PNPV2017-00007698				
				Exces	s:				
Repairer:	Teamwor	k Garage Pte Ltd	(HQ) 53 Ubi Ave 1	#01-24, Paya Ut	i Indust	rial Park, 408	934 Ubi - Tel: 68	44 2475	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000				
Claimant's Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 570	00					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	lled by B	RYAN TANI	[Final Rpt	due 21/08/2	018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	w All Compo	se Case Mail
 AIG_5G 	(16/08/2018)	OI VIDEO FOO	TAGE						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks≡				View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date No results:	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

Claim Documents

*SJK6232G (5656819329SG)

[SLB2442S]

TP

HO QI XIAN

Aug 2 2018 10:00PM

[YE ZHIBIN]

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/08/18 13:33	Video - Accident From: DD - Reg. No: S182442S, Claimant: YE ZHIBIN	0	Load MP4	
2	16/08/18 13:33	Video - Accident From:OD - Reg. No: SLB24425, Claimant: YE ZHIBIN	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	7
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	-	Thumbnail	and the latest devices
1	14/08/18 09:11	Accident Statement From: OO - Reg. No: SLB2442S, Claimant: TE ZHIBIN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	7
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	LE,ROLL	Thumbnail	
1	03/09/18 13:17	Rear View Left	0	Load JPG	V
2	03/09/18 13:17	Rear View Right	0	Load JPG	12
3	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
13	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
16	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
18	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
20	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	S
21	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	50
22	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	12
25	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	

Vid	eo		1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
					V
26	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	3
31	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	W
34	03/09/18 13:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	03/09/18 13:17	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
36	03/09/18 13:17	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
37	03/09/18 13:18	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
38	03/09/18 13:18	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
39	03/09/18 13:18	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	S
40	03/09/18 13:18		0		S.
7.7	Production and the second	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	_
41	03/09/18 13:18	Finishing Photo		Load JPG	<u>Z</u>
42	03/09/18 13:18	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	03/09/18 13:18	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	8
44	03/09/18 13:18	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	12/08/18 13:30	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 10.08.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	12/08/18 13:30	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 08.08.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	12/08/18 13:30	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	07/09/18 16:14	TP Estimate-Marked	0	Load PDF	
5	07/09/18 16:14	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	16/10/18 08:52	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	16/10/18 08:52	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	16/10/18 08:52	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	16/10/18 08:52	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	and the second s
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COM	PLETED BY SURVEYOR
-----------------	--------------------

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident: 02/08/2018	Vehicle No:	-	42S (Insd veh)	Mod	del:			U IMPREZA 1.5 R
Sepair Settlement Settlement Sepair Sepair Settlement Sepair Settlement Sepair Settlement Sepair Settlement Sepair Sepa	SJK6232G (TP veh)						AWD (A)		
S	Date of Accident:	02/08/2	018						
S	Global Sum Settlern	nent :	[] Yes		[X]	No	\neg		
Loss of Use	Repair Estimate			: \$		0,818.4	47		
Rental (if any)	Final Repair Cost			: \$		3,210	0.00		
Others: S	Loss of Use			: 5		420	0.00	7.00 day	ys at \$60.00 per day
Others: S 0.00 S S S S S S S S S	Rental (if any)			: \$		0	0.00	day	/S
Final Settlement Sum	LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7	.45		
State Settlement Sum Sattlement Su	Others:			s		0	0.00		
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability				: \$					
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		3,637	.45		
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Liability:(%)		kshop Gl	A Registered	7	[]	YES	[X] NO	(Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Liability:(%) Assessed Liability (*):(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply Remarks	A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agre	ed Liab	ility	100	(%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply Remarks Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown 1) Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd									
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	The state of the s		The same of the sa	chain					
1) Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd \$ 3,637 2) \$ \$ 3) \$ \$ JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 16 Oct 2018				-			01.0000		
2)	Payment Instruction	n: Payee	s's Breakdow	n		= 10 (1)			
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 16 Oct 2018		rage Pte I	Ltd						3,637.4
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 16 Oct 2018	2)					_			
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018	3)					\$			
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date	JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MIN						
	LKK Auto C	onsultant	ts Pte Ltd		D	ate			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18014577/DFA3Q2

Date:

16/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SJK6232G

Insured Vehicle No:

SLB2442S

Date of Loss:

02/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5656819329SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SJK6232G

Make & Model:

SUBARU IMPREZA, 1.5 R AWD (A)

Engine No:

EL15D400891

Reg. Date:

29/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JF1GH3KS58G017409 186495 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1498 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Bridgestone 5 mm

Bridgestone 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,250.72	3,570.80	2,679.92	42.87
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,860.00	1,870.00	1,990.00	51.55
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,110.72	5,440.80	4,669.92	46.19
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
	(S\$)	10,110.72	3,000.00	7,110.72	70.33
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	707.75	210.00	497.75	70.33
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,818.47	3,210.00	7,608.47	70.33
	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)		420.00		
	+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,637.45		
				7,110.72 497.75	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/08/2018

Date Inspected:

08/08/2018 Inspected At:

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24, Paya Ubi Industrial

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Park Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Broken	654.00 FL	*654.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	Not Necessary	18.90 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Not Necessary	16.00 FL	*-FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	58.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	O/S Broken / N/S Serviceable	36.00 FL	*18.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	332.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR RH BUMPER REFLECTOR	Serviceable	34.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*END PANEL	Buckled	543.00 FL	*543.00 FL
9	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	164.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	1,121.00 FL	*1,121.00 FL
11	2		*TAILGATE HINGE	Repair	56.00 FL	*-FL
12	2		*TAILGATE ABSORBER	Serviceable	310.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
14	1		*TAILGATE LAMP RH	Broken	421.00 FL	*421.00 FL
15	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	164.00 FL	*164.00 FL
16	1		*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
17	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	200.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	412.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*REAR RH FENDER	Buckled	1,176.00 FL	*1,176.00 FL
20	1		*REAR RH FENDER AIR GRILLE	Deformed	44.00 FL	*44.00 FL
21	1		*REAR RH FENDER INNER TRIM	Serviceable	256.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
23	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Serviceable	40.00 FS	*-FS
24	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Not fitted	300.00 FS	*-FS
25	1		*JOINT SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*40.00 FS
26	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*40.00 FS
27	1		*RIM	Repair	600.00FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListtlemDisc.	23		
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,490.90	4,436.00
			- List Item Discour	nt on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,240.18	865.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,250.72	3,570.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
abo	ur Items			
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	60.00	30.00
2	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	0.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING ,TRIM AND GARNISH	New	200.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	60.00
5	CHECK REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	150.00	0.00
3	TRANSFER PARTS ,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW	New	200.00	60.00
	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	800:00
3	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,400.00	800.00
)	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	100.00	40.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,860.00	1,870.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >